

---

## Pachet 3

I.D.: 64616671

---

Data publicarii	23.12.21	Coduri CPV	39298500-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 3.483,19 RON - 3.483,19 RON

---

Descriere: 1 BRAD ARTIFICIAL JODLA 240CM buc 2 386.55 773.11 2 BETEALA DECORATIVA CH49-6NTB buc 40 12.61 504.20 3 INSTALATIE TURTURI 200 LED 10M ALB CALD buc 5 268.91 1344.54 4 INSTALATIE POM /PERDEA buc 7 63.03 441.18 5 GLOB DECOR CU INGERAS 13CM XCN95264 buc 35 8.40 294.12 6 ORNAMENT BRADUT CU LED buc 15 8.40 126.05

---